Rally Results for:

Excellent Al

48
51
50
44
35
52
45
53
47
49

Excellent B1

30
32
29
28
31
33

Saturday

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS JD RAQCEB
SHEIDINICE RUIHA HEENI  RA

RACING SLICKS FOR MIST RA

ACE RA

RANGO RA

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

PESO RA

TOMMY RA

SOPHIE RA

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD

Saturday

OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE JD RAE3
RILEY RAE EG

SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RE

Otago Canine Training Club

Judge: Jo Miller

BRITTANY

Border Collie
Border Collie
Poodle Cross

FOX TERRIER CROSS

Collie Cross

STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS

Border Collie
Heading Dog

Weimaraner

Judge: Jo Miller

Border Collie

Border Collie

HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN
Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

Collie X

05490-2015
07124-2017
0B/6626
0B/8073
0B/8939
0B/8377
0B/8595
0B/8120
0B/8260
3100364370

05060-2014
06071-2016
0B/6731
05274-2014
OB/7965
0B/7168

Kelly Walker

Margaret Latimer

Elaine Limburg
Marjo Buis
Helena Akesson
Ailsa Hawkins
Helena Akesson
Lynn van Beers
Lynn van Beers

Lisa Terry

Kelly Walker
Lyn Clearwater
Robyn Holden
Graham Thin
Shelley Guy

Glenyse Pearse

100
99
99
96
95
95
89

100
99
99
98
97
94

24 & 25 April 2021

1:26.390
1:16.580
1:22.030
1:19.830
1:22.230
1:41.380
1:34.530

0:00.000
1:21.340
1:21.880
1:20.700
1:19.970
1:55.410

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qualifying



Novice A2

2
1
3

Novice B2

20
14
10
8
16
7
18
13
9
11
23
5
21
6
19
12
22

Saturday

FRODO
CH MIADO SAPPHIRE IN SILVER
LUCY ADXG JDX

Saturday
CHEWBACCA RN

HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR RNG
SILVERLINING SUMMERVILLE RN
DELTA

JADE

CHIPPER RN

CARLY RN

TAKODA SWEET AZPIE RN

YOUANMI DANCINTOTHPARTYNXTDOOR

LADY IN RED JD RN

LIL ROSIE RATBAG OF ESPINER RN
LADY PENELOPE

ALERICK HOW ZAT AT BLACKWATER

NZ CH BELGENBEAU AKA ORANGE SKY AT

ILLAWARRA AMON

(IMP-AUST)

NZ CH BELESPRIT AAHRORA  (IMP-AUST) RN

BUSTER RN

Advanced A1 Saturday

24
22
25
26

BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN
BUSTER RN

STELLER RN

MILLIE AD JD RN

Judge: Ann Davis

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER/HARRIER
AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL

Border Collie

Judge: Ann Davis
Poodle (Toy)

Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

SHIH TZU

Labrador Retriever

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL /
Border Collie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

COLLIE (SMOOTH)

LABRADOR X POINTER

Border Collie

MINIATURE FOX TERRIER/JACK
Staffordshire Bull Terrier

BELGIAN SHEPHERD (TERVUEREN)
Australian Kelpie

BELGIAN SHEPHERD (TERVUEREN)
MALTESE/SHIH TZU

Judge:
BORDER COLLIE / FOX TERRIER
MALTESE/SHIH TZU

Cross Breed

SCHNAUZER (STANDARD

0B/9004
00645-2015
0B/7220

0B/9108
04388-2012
05318-2015
0B/9109
CD257969
OB/7846
0B/8229
05696-2019
6100108114
0B/7241
0B/8635
0B/9218
00177-2010
4100328509
0B/9106
2100475766
0B/7743

Dawn McCracken

0B/7984
0B/7743
0B/8631
0B/6854

Jean McKinnon
Lucy Murdoch

Donna Burns

Pamela Woller
Shelley Guy
Denise Lindsay
Pamela Woller
Nicole Henke
Margaret Latimer
Lynn van Beers
Pim Allen

Angela Huntley
Joy Hawley
Dawn McCracken
Joy Hawley

Pim Allen

Jo Ingram

Elaine Limburg
Jo Ingram

Malcolm Wilson

Elaine Limburg
Malcolm Wilson
Ailsa Hawkins

Lynne Hayde

89
89
88

99
97
97
96
96
95
95
93
92
89
88
87
87
86
81
76
75

88
81

2:23.650
2:24.780
1:43.440

1:46.280
1:21.280
1:38.310
2:15.160
2:15.750
1:40.780
1:56.370
2:16.630
1:59.350
1:48.440
1:49.470
1:42.940
2:13.410
2:11.350
3:52.060
2:26.560
2:04.280

2:40.083
3:02.060

1st
2nd

rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ
NQ



Advanced B1 Saturday

41
31
45
39
30
35
43
28
40
38
37
36
33
42
46
44

Excellent A2

35
45
47
48
53
36
44
49
51
50

SORBUS AMBER GLOW RA

RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

PESO RA

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RANCSCGCB
OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
RANGO RA

LACHINMARS LADDIE RAEB CGC G
SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

ECHO AD JDX REES CGC G

LUCY RA

NIAMH RA

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RN

SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RE

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE RA

GLYNTEG SOUTHERN BELLE RA

ACE RA

Saturday

RANGO RA

PESO RA

SOPHIE RA

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS JD RAQCEB
TOMMY RA

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RN

ACE RA

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD
SHEIDINICE RUIHA HEENI  RA

RACING SLICKS FOR MIST RA

Judge: Dawn McCracken

Heading Dog 0B/8551
Border Collie OB/7965
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS 0B/8595
Shetland Sheepdog 02826-2018
Border Collie 05060-2014
FOX TERRIER CROSS 0B/8939
Border Collie x Australian Shepherd 0OB/7609
Irish Water Spaniel 05274-2014
RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS 0B/7242
Heading Dog 0B/8915
STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL 0B/8358
Collie Cross 0B/8622
Collie X 0B/7168
Irish Water Spaniel 00736-2019
KOOLIE 0B/7303
Poodle Cross 0OB/8073
Judge: Ann Davis

FOX TERRIER CROSS 0B/8939
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS 0B/8595
Heading Dog 0B/8260
BRITTANY 05490-2015
Border Collie 0B/8120
Collie Cross 0B/8622
Poodle Cross 0OB/8073
Weimaraner 3100364370
Border Collie 07124-2017
Border Collie 0OB/6626

Michelle Cole
Shelley Guy
Helena Akesson
Judy Wilson
Kelly Walker
Helena Akesson
Robyn Holden
Graham Thin
Helena Akesson
Vicki Astle

Peri Spence
Maartje Hyink-Gough
Glenyse Pearse
Graham Thin

Jo Miller

Marjo Buis

Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson

Lynn van Beers

Kelly Walker

Lynn van Beers
Maartje Hyink-Gough
Marjo Buis

Lisa Terry

Margaret Latimer

Elaine Limburg

100
100
100
100
100
99
99
98
98
97
97
9%
9%
94

98
95
95
95
95
92
89
80

1:00.000
1:46.550
1:53.780
2:00.220
2:04.400
1:55.500
1:58.370
1:53.990
2:07.690
1:59.400
2:16.240
1:52.150
2:36.510
2:16.310

2:11.470
2:23.790
2:24.840
2:37.000
2:43.030
2:28.530
2:18.370
2:54.750

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ
NQ

NQ
NQ



Excellent B2

32
30
34
31
29
28
33

Novice Al

3
1
2

Novice B1

20
21
14
7
5
22
8
9
16
18
10
19
13
17
11
15
6
12

Saturday

RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE JD RAE3
OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGC G
RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

RILEY RAE EG

SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RE

Saturday

LUCY ADXG JDX
CH MIADO SAPPHIRE IN SILVER
FRODO

Saturday

CHEWBACCA RN

ALERICK HOW ZAT AT BLACKWATER
HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR  RNG
CHIPPER RN

LADY PENELOPE

BUSTER RN

DELTA

YOUANMI DANCINTOTHPARTYNXTDOOR  (IMP-AUST)

JADE

CARLY RN

SILVERLINING SUMMERVILLE RN
ILLAWARRA AMON

TAKODA SWEET AZPIE RN

ELLA

LADY IN RED JD RN

WILLOW

NZ CH BELGENBEAU AKA ORANGE SKY AT

NZ CH BELESPRIT AAHRORA  (IMP-AUST) RN

Judge: Ann Davis

Border Collie 06071-2016
Border Collie 05060-2014
Border Collie 07137-2015
Border Collie OB/7965
HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN 0B/6731
Irish Water Spaniel 05274-2014
Collie X 0B/7168
Judge: Dawn McCracken

Border Collie 0B/7220
AMERICAN COCKER SPANIEL 00645-2015
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER/HARRIER 0B/9004

Judge: Dawn McCracken

Poodle (Toy)

Staffordshire Bull Terrier

Border Collie

CAVALIER KING CHARLES SPANIEL /
MINIATURE FOX TERRIER/JACK
MALTESE/SHIH TZU

SHIH TZU

COLLIE (SMOOTH)

Labrador Retriever

Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

Australian Kelpie

Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Standard Schnauzer

LABRADOR X POINTER
GREYHOUND

BELGIAN SHEPHERD (TERVUEREN)
BELGIAN SHEPHERD (TERVUEREN)

0B/9108
00177-2010
04388-2012
OB/7846
0B/9218
0B/7743
0B/9109
6100108114
CD257969
0B/8229
05318-2015
0B/9106
05696-2019
0B/7339
0B/7241
CD376526
4100328509
2100475766

Lyn Clearwater
Kelly Walker
Dawn McCracken
Shelley Guy
Robyn Holden
Graham Thin

Glenyse Pearse

Donna Burns
Lucy Murdoch

Jean McKinnon

Pamela Woller
Pim Allen
Shelley Guy
Margaret Latimer
Joy Hawley
Malcolm Wilson
Pamela Woller
Angela Huntley
Nicole Henke
Lynn van Beers
Denise Lindsay
Elaine Limburg
Pim Allen

Lynne Hayde
Joy Hawley
Christina Rock
Jo Ingram

Jo Ingram

100
100
99
99
99
98
89

99
89
83

100
100
99
98
98
98
97
95
93
93
92
91
84

2:28.060
2:29.810
2:05.940
2:20.500
2:30.220
2:22.720
3:06.780

2:07.650
2:38.920
3:12.560

1:57.650
2:19.750
1:49.290
1:55.910
2:08.380
2:21.910
2:23.700
2:21.490
2:16.600
2:21.480
2:08.680
2:40.350
2:38.990

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying
Qualifying

Qualifying

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ



Advanced A2 Saturday

25
22
24

STELLER RN
BUSTER RN
BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN

Advanced B2 Saturday

41
34
35
31
32
33
28
39
45
30
52
40
43
37
36
38
42
27

SORBUS AMBER GLOW RA

FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG
RANGO RA

RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE JD RAE3
SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RE

SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RANCSCGCB

PESO RA

OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

ECHO AD JDX REES CGC G

LACHINMARS LADDIE RAEB CGC G

NIAMH RA

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RN

LUCY RA

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE RA

PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE RE EB

Judge: Ann Davis

Cross Breed
MALTESE/SHIH TZU
BORDER COLLIE / FOX TERRIER

Judge: Ann Davis

Heading Dog

Border Collie

FOX TERRIER CROSS

Border Collie

Border Collie

Collie X

Irish Water Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS
Border Collie

Collie Cross

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS
Border Collie x Australian Shepherd
STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL
Collie Cross

Heading Dog

Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

0B/8631
0B/7743
0B/7984

0B/8551
07137-2015
0B/8939
0B/7965
06071-2016
0B/7168
05274-2014
02826-2018
0B/8595
05060-2014
0B/8377
0B/7242
0B/7609
0B/8358
0B/8622
0B/8915
00736-2019
07097-2019

Ailsa Hawkins
Malcolm Wilson

Elaine Limburg

Michelle Cole
Dawn McCracken
Helena Akesson
Shelley Guy

Lyn Clearwater
Glenyse Pearse
Graham Thin
Judy Wilson
Helena Akesson
Kelly Walker
Ailsa Hawkins
Helena Akesson
Robyn Holden
Peri Spence
Maartje Hyink-Gough
Vicki Astle
Graham Thin

Lyn Clearwater

97
89

100
100
100
100
100
100
99
98
9%
9%
9%
94
94
94
93
90
90

2:46.610
3:01.120

1:54.970
2:03.250
2:04.250
2:10.310
2:15.120
2:52.410
2:13.870
2:34.470
2:16.350
2:29.900
2:38.870
2:32.530
2:47.560
3:08.690
2:28.440
2:25.720
2:52.620

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying

NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

SCR



Encore 1 Saturday

41
30
47
35
48
32
31
54
28
53
42
39
48
40
45
29
38
43
36
49
51
52
50
55
37
44
49
50
47
53
45
52
35
27

SORBUS AMBER GLOW RA

OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
SOPHIE RA

RANGO RA

HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS JDRAQCEB

RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE JD RAE3
RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

CH & FT CH ROTWILD RECKLESS RAE QC NA PM IHD
SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

TOMMY RA

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE RA

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RANCSCGCB
HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS JDRAQCEB
ECHO AD JDX RE ES CGC G

PESO RA

RILEY RAE EG

LUCY RA

LACHINMARS LADDIE RAEB CGC G

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RN

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD
SHEIDINICE RUIHA HEENI  RA

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

RACING SLICKS FOR MIST RA

CALLA LILY CAPTAIN ROXY RACGCG

NIAMH RA

ACE RA

NZ CH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD
RACING SLICKS FOR MIST RA

SOPHIE RA

TOMMY RA

PESO RA

FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

RANGO RA

PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE RE EB

Judge: Jo Miller

Heading Dog

Border Collie

Heading Dog

FOX TERRIER CROSS

BRITTANY

Border Collie

Border Collie

Weimaraner

Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

Shetland Sheepdog

BRITTANY

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS
HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN
Heading Dog

Border Collie x Australian Shepherd
Collie Cross

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Collie Cross

Border Collie

Huntaway

STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL
Poodle Cross

Weimaraner

Border Collie

Heading Dog

Border Collie

STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS
Collie Cross

FOX TERRIER CROSS

Border Collie

0B/8551
05060-2014
0B/8260
0B/8939
05490-2015
06071-2016
0B/7965
07169-2011
05274-2014
0B/8120
00736-2019
02826-2018
05490-2015
0B/7242
0OB/8595
0B/6731
0B/8915
0B/7609
0B/8622
3100364370
07124-2017
0B/8377
0B/6626
OB/7336
0B/8358
0B/8073
3100364370
0B/6626
0B/8260
0B/8120
0B/8595
0B/8377
0B/8939
07097-2019

Michelle Cole
Kelly Walker
Lynn van Beers
Helena Akesson
Kelly Walker
Lyn Clearwater
Shelley Guy
Lisa Terry
Graham Thin
Lynn van Beers
Graham Thin
Judy Wilson
Kelly Walker
Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson
Robyn Holden
Vicki Astle
Robyn Holden
Maartje Hyink-Gough
Lisa Terry
Margaret Latimer
Ailsa Hawkins
Elaine Limburg
Michelle Cole
Peri Spence
Marjo Buis

Lisa Terry
Elaine Limburg
Lynn van Beers
Lynn van Beers
Helena Akesson
Ailsa Hawkins
Helena Akesson

Lyn Clearwater

100
100
100
100
100
99
99
99
99
98
98
97
97
96
96
96
95
95

0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
1:26.390
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
NQ
SCR



Excellent A4 Sunday

48 HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS JDRAQCEB

35 RANGO RA

53 TOMMY RA

47 SOPHIE RA

49 NZCH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK  (IMP-AUST) AD
45 PESORA

44 ACERA

Excellent B4

32 RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE JD RAE3

Sunday

29 RILEY RAE EG

30 OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
28 SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

34 FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG
31 RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

Novice A3

3 LUCY ADXG JDX

Sunday

2 FRODO
4 INDIE HYINK-GOUGH

Novice B3

14 HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR RNG

Sunday

13 TAKODA SWEETAZPIE RN

20 CHEWBACCARN

21 ALERICK HOW ZAT AT BLACKWATER
22 BUSTERRN

18 CARLYRN

16 JADE

15 WILLOW

17 ELLA

Judge: Jo Miller

BRITTANY 05490-2015
FOX TERRIER CROSS 0B/8939
Border Collie 0OB/8120
Heading Dog 0B/8260
Weimaraner 3100364370
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS 0OB/8595
Poodle Cross 0OB/8073
Judge: Jo Miller

Border Collie 06071-2016
HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN 0B/6731
Border Collie 05060-2014
Irish Water Spaniel 05274-2014
Border Collie 07137-2015
Border Collie 0B/7965

Judge: Dawn McCracken

Border Collie 0B/7220
JACK RUSSELL TERRIER/HARRIER 0B/9004
Heading Dog 0B/8735

Judge: Dawn McCracken

Border Collie 04388-2012
Staffordshire Bull Terrier 05696-2019
Poodle (Toy) 0B/9108
Staffordshire Bull Terrier 00177-2010
MALTESE/SHIH TZU 0B/7743
Border Collie 0OB/8229
Labrador Retriever CD257969
GREYHOUND CD376526
Standard Schnauzer 0OB/7339

Kelly Walker
Helena Akesson
Lynn van Beers
Lynn van Beers
Lisa Terry
Helena Akesson

Marjo Buis

Lyn Clearwater
Robyn Holden
Kelly Walker
Graham Thin
Dawn McCracken

Shelley Guy

Donna Burns
Jean McKinnon

Carina Hyink-Gough

Shelley Guy

Pim Allen
Pamela Woller
Pim Allen
Malcolm Wilson
Lynn van Beers
Nicole Henke
Christina Rock

Lynne Hayde

98
97
96
93
93
83

100
100
100
97

100
93

100
100
99
99
98
97
95

1:42.850
1:33.280
1:57.810
1:46.630
1:48.820
2:08.720

1:31.560
1:39.250
1:40.750
1:33.621

1:22.630
1:43.910

0:58.930
1:14.580
1:23.340
1:25.090
1:39.900
1:32.530
1:24.070

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ
NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
NQ
NQ



Advanced A4

25 STELLERRN

Sunday

22 BUSTERRN
24 BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN

Advanced B4 Sunday

31 RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

30 OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
32 RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE JD RAE3
29 RILEY RAE EG

38 LUCYRA

36 LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RN

40 ECHO AD JDXREESCGCG

45 PESORA

39 AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RANCSCGCB

28 SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

35 RANGO RA

43 LACHINMARS LADDIE RAEB CGC G

52 FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

37 NIAMHRA

42 BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE RA

34 FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG

Excellent A3 Sunday

45 PESORA

35 RANGO RA

52 FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

49 NZCH & FTW MORAGO WOODCOCK (IMP-AUST) AD
48 HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS JDRAQCEB

44 ACE RA

53 TOMMY RA

47 SOPHIE RA

50 RACING SLICKS FOR MIST RA

Judge: Jo Miller

Cross Breed
MALTESE/SHIH TZU
BORDER COLLIE / FOX TERRIER

Judge: Jo Miller

Border Collie

Border Collie

Border Collie

HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN
Heading Dog

Collie Cross

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS
STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS
Shetland Sheepdog

Irish Water Spaniel

FOX TERRIER CROSS

Border Collie x Australian Shepherd

Collie Cross
STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL
Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

Judge: Ann Davis

STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS
FOX TERRIER CROSS

Collie Cross

Weimaraner

BRITTANY

Poodle Cross

Border Collie

Heading Dog

Border Collie

0B/8631
0B/7743
0B/7984

0B/7965
05060-2014
06071-2016
0B/6731
0B/8915
0B/8622
0B/7242
0B/8595
02826-2018
05274-2014
0B/8939
0B/7609
0B/8377
0B/8358
00736-2019
07137-2015

0OB/8595
0B/8939
0B/8377
3100364370
05490-2015
0B/8073
0B/8120
0B/8260
0B/6626

Ailsa Hawkins
Malcolm Wilson

Elaine Limburg

Shelley Guy
Kelly Walker
Lyn Clearwater
Robyn Holden
Vicki Astle

Maartje Hyink-Gough

Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson
Judy Wilson
Graham Thin
Helena Akesson
Robyn Holden
Ailsa Hawkins
Peri Spence
Graham Thin

Dawn McCracken

Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson
Ailsa Hawkins
Lisa Terry

Kelly Walker
Marjo Buis
Lynn van Beers
Lynn van Beers

Elaine Limburg

94
82

100
100
99
99
98
97
97
97
9%
95
95
95
95
94
91

99
97
96
93
93
92
91
84

1:53.440
2:25.690

1:23.000
1:36.500
1:29.910
1:41.440
1:32.970
1:28.560
1:31.330
1:34.430
1:47.720
1:36.430
1:43.690
2:04.900
2:05.030
1:50.220
2:07.910

2:20.850
2:21.180
3:03.870
2:47.280
2:56.060
2:35.030
3:31.130
2:43.070

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ

NQ



JD RAE3

Excellent B3 Sunday
30 OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION CDX JDX RAE ESCGCB
33 SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RE
32 RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE
31 RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3
29 RILEY RAE EG
28 SILVERLINING FORTH REEG
34 FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1CGCG
Novice A4 Sunday
No. Dog Name
4 INDIE HYINK-GOUGH
3 LUCY ADXG JDX
2 FRODO
Novice B4 Sunday
14 HEIDESA MISS-SPOTACULAR RNG
21 ALERICK HOW ZAT AT BLACKWATER
16 JADE
23 LIL ROSIE RATBAG OF ESPINER RN
20 CHEWBACCA RN
18 CARLYRN
13 TAKODA SWEETAZPIE RN
22 BUSTERRN
15 WILLOW
17 ELLA
19 ILLAWARRA AMON

Advanced A3 Sunday

25
22
26
24

STELLER RN

BUSTER RN

MILLIE AD JD RN

BACKBEACH JIVE'S TORQUE-ING RN

Judge: Ann Davis

Border Collie

Collie X

Border Collie

Border Collie

HUNTAWAY X DOBERMANN
Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

Judge: Jo Miller
Dog Breed

Heading Dog

Border Collie

JACK RUSSELL TERRIER/HARRIER

Judge: Jo Miller

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
Labrador Retriever
Border Collie

Poodle (Toy)

Border Collie
Staffordshire Bull Terrier
MALTESE/SHIH TZU
GREYHOUND

Standard Schnauzer

Australian Kelpie

Judge: Ann Davis

Cross Breed

MALTESE/SHIH TZU
SCHNAUZER (STANDARD
BORDER COLLIE / FOX TERRIER

05060-2014
0B/7168
06071-2016
0B/7965
0B/6731
05274-2014
07137-2015

Dog NZKC Number
0B/8735
0B/7220
0B/9004

04388-2012
00177-2010
CD257969
0B/8635
0B/9108
0B/8229
05696-2019
0B/7743
CD376526
0B/7339
0B/9106

0B/8631
0B/7743
0B/6854
0B/7984

Kelly Walker
Glenyse Pearse
Lyn Clearwater
Shelley Guy
Robyn Holden
Graham Thin

Dawn McCracken

Handler Name
Carina Hyink-Gough
Donna Burns

Jean McKinnon

Shelley Guy

Pim Allen

Nicole Henke
Dawn McCracken
Pamela Woller
Lynn van Beers
Pim Allen
Malcolm Wilson
Christina Rock
Lynne Hayde

Elaine Limburg

Ailsa Hawkins
Malcolm Wilson
Lynne Hayde

Elaine Limburg

100
100
99
98
96
90

Points
92
87

98
98
97
96
96
93
81
80

99
93
89

2:34.310
3:04.030
2:31.900
2:19.810
2:40.090
2:58.400

Time
1:53.940
1:56.320

1:27.090
1:54.500
1:45.380
1:48.320
1:59.630
1:54.660
2:15.650
2:16.630

2:04.040
2:54.680
2:53.590

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ

Placing Result Status

1st
2nd

1st
2nd
3rd

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying

NQ

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ
NQ
NQ

Qualifying

NQ



Advanced B3

34
38
31
35
30
44
28
33
36
45
43
41
40
39
42
37
32

Sunday

FLAIR WARRIOR GLENLOCHAR CDX RAE1 CGCG
LUCY RA

RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

RANGO RA

OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
ACE RA

SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

SCOTTY'S A DANGER CDXS TCQ RE

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RN

PESO RA

LACHINMARS LADDIE RAEB CGC G

SORBUS AMBER GLOW RA

ECHO AD JDX RE ES CGC G

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RANCSCGCB
BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE RA

NIAMH RA

RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE  JD RAE3

Encore 2 Sunday

32
31
28
27
40
53
39
48
30
52
55
45
35
36
47
37
50
42

RO CH SOUTHRIDGE COLOUR OF MARBLE JD RAE3
RO CH MISS STELLA RAE4 EP3

SILVERLINING FORTH REEG

PD MY RANSOM TO SOUTHRIDGE RE EB

ECHO AD JDX REES CGC G

TOMMY RA

AIRDBRECK COMING OF AGE RANCSCGCB
HOLMBROOK COUNTING STARS JDRAQCEB
OHUTU KEPLER'S MISSION  CDX JDX RAE ES CGC B
FREYA SPINDLESHANKS RN

CALLA LILY CAPTAIN ROXY RACGCG

PESO RA

RANGO RA

LUNA HYINK-GOUGH RN

SOPHIE RA

NIAMH RA

RACING SLICKS FOR MIST RA

BAILEY'S BOY OF ANNSTYLE RA

Judge: Ann Davis

Border Collie

Heading Dog

Border Collie

FOX TERRIER CROSS

Border Collie

Poodle Cross

Irish Water Spaniel

Collie X

Collie Cross

STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS
Border Collie x Australian Shepherd
Heading Dog

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS
Shetland Sheepdog

Irish Water Spaniel

STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL

Border Collie

Judge:
Border Collie
Border Collie
Irish Water Spaniel

Border Collie

RHODESIAN RIDGEBACK CROSS
Border Collie

Shetland Sheepdog

BRITTANY

Border Collie

Collie Cross

Huntaway

STAFFORDSHIRE TERRIER CROSS
FOX TERRIER CROSS

Collie Cross

Heading Dog

STD POODLE/SPRINGER SPANIEL
Border Collie

Irish Water Spaniel

07137-2015
0B/8915
0B/7965
0B/8939
05060-2014
0B/8073
05274-2014
0B/7168
0B/8622
0OB/8595
0B/7609
0B/8551
0B/7242
02826-2018
00736-2019
0B/8358
06071-2016

Dawn McCracken

06071-2016
0B/7965
05274-2014
07097-2019
0B/7242
0B/8120
02826-2018
05490-2015
05060-2014
0B/8377
0B/7336
0B/8595
0B/8939
0B/8622
0B/8260
0B/8358
0B/6626
00736-2019

Dawn McCracken
Vicki Astle
Shelley Guy
Helena Akesson
Kelly Walker
Marjo Buis
Graham Thin
Glenyse Pearse
Maartje Hyink-Gough
Helena Akesson
Robyn Holden
Michelle Cole
Helena Akesson
Judy Wilson
Graham Thin

Peri Spence

Lyn Clearwater

Lyn Clearwater
Shelley Guy
Graham Thin
Lyn Clearwater
Helena Akesson
Lynn van Beers
Judy Wilson
Kelly Walker
Kelly Walker
Ailsa Hawkins
Michelle Cole
Helena Akesson
Helena Akesson
Maartje Hyink-Gough
Lynn van Beers
Peri Spence
Elaine Limburg
Graham Thin

100
100
99
98
98
98
97
97
9%
95
95
94
94
94
94
92

100
100
99
99
99
99
97
97
96
96
96
95
95
94
94
92
89

1:44.190
1:51.530
1:41.530
1:44.160
1:56.250
1:58.670
1:52.540
2:27.780
1:48.620
2:05.590
2:07.900
1:48.680
2:07.530
2:15.250
2:18.000
1:57.620

0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000
0:00.000

1st
2nd
3rd

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

SCR

Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying
Qualifying

NQ



